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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 4 February Meeting with Harvard Kennedy School, on the effects of climate

change on the economy and inflation – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Association of German Banks (Bankenverband), on

the latest economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Friday, 5 February Meeting with London School of Economics, on the latest

economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 9 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 10 February Meeting with University of Würzburg, on the latest economic and

financial developments – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Member of European Parliament, Mr Sven Giegold,

on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference 

 

Friday, 12 February Attendance at Princeton University Bendheim Center for Finance

webinar on “Will the Biden Stimulus Lead to Inflation? A

conversation with Lawrence H. Summers and Paul Krugman”

moderated by Mr Markus K. Brunnermeier

 

Tuesday, 16 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 17 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 18 February “Money & Banking” virtual class of University of Chicago Booth

School of Business – guest lecture on “The ECB’s policy

response to the COVID-19 pandemic”

 

Friday, 19 February Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference
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Monday, 22 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with Bank of Canada, Mr Toni Gravelle, Deputy

Governor, Mr Grahame Johnson, Managing Director, Financial

Markets Department, and Mr Paul Chilcott, Advisor to the

Governor, on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 23 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 Legal roundtable on the ECB’s strategy review – teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 February ECB COVID-19 webinar series – introductory remarks to lecture

by Mr Markus Brunnermeier, Princeton University, on “The

Resilient Society” 

 

Friday, 26 February Annual Conference of the European Fiscal Board, on “High Debt,

Low Rates and Tail Events: Rules-Based Fiscal Frameworks

under Stress” – speech on “Unconventional fiscal and monetary

policy at the zero lower bound” via teleconference 

 


